
PROTECT MORE  
PREMIUM GRILL COVERS

Large molded 
rubber handles

Mesh venting 
for enhanced 
air flow

Water resistant PVC with a heavy 
woven 900D polyester backing 
and extra reinforced seams

Hook and loop closures 
for a superior fit when 
shelves are up or down



IMPERIAL™ 690

IMPERIAL™ 590

REGAL™ 690

REGAL™ 500 SERIES

REGAL™ 400 SERIES

BARON™ 500 SERIES  

BARON™ / BARON™ 400 SERIES

BARON™ 320

SOVEREIGN™ XLS 90, XLS 20

SIGNET™ 90, 70, 320

MONARCH™ 390, 340, 320

REGAL™ PELLET 500

REGAL™ PELLET 400

68490

68492

68490 

68492

68491

68488

68487

68470

68491

68487

68470

67069

67065

ITEM MODELS

PREMIUM | EXACT FIT COVERS

MATERIAL	  

DESIGN	  

900D polyester fade resistant PVC exterior  
with embroidered Broil King® Keg logo and  
blue accent stitching

Fits Keg 2000, 4000, 5000 with Keg cabinet

KA5536 | PREMIUM KEG CABINET COVER

MATERIAL	  

DESIGN	  

900D polyester fade resistant PVC exterior with 
embroidered Broil King® Keg logo and blue accent 
stitching

Fits Keg 5000 and 4000 with shelves

KA5535 | PREMIUM KEG COVER

Crafted from water resistant PVC with a heavy 
woven 900D polyester backing. Premium covers 
feature mesh venting for enhanced air flow and 
moisture resistance as well as hook and loop 
closures for a superior fit. Blue accent stitching 
adds style to the extra reinforced seams. 
Molded rubber handles make the cover easy 
to remove.  

MATERIAL	  

DESIGN

500 x 300D PVC / Polyester cover 

Fits Keg 2000, 4000, 5000 without shelves

KA5544 | SELECT KEG COVER

SELECT | EXACT FIT COVERS

Broil King® Select Series covers are crafted 
from durable and weather resistant PVC outer 
shell with a 500 x 300D polyester lining. These 
deluxe covers feature hook and loop closures, 
polyester handles, and the Broil King® logo 
screened onto the front.

BARON™ 500 SERIES 

BARON™ 400 SERIES 

BARON™ 320

SIGNET™ 90, 70, 320

MONARCH™ 300 SERIES

GEM™ 320

PORTA-CHEF™ 320, 120

REGAL™ CHARCOAL GRILL

CROWN™ PELLET 500

CROWN™ PELLET 400

67488

67487

67470

67487

67470

67420

67420

67060

67066

67064

ITEM MODELS555YEAR
WARRANTY

YEAR
WARRANTY

PREMIUM GRADE

PREMIUM GRADE

333YEAR
WARRANTY

YEAR
WARRANTY

PREMIUM GRADE

PREMIUM GRADE


