# PROTECT MORE PREMIUM GRILL COVERS



Broil King

Mesh venting for enhanced air flow



Hook and loop closures for a superior fit when shelves are up or down Water resistant PVC with a heavy woven 900D polyester backing and extra reinforced seams



## PREMIUM | EXACT FIT COVERS

ITEM	MODELS
68490	IMPERIAL™ 690
68492	IMPERIAL <sup>™</sup> 590
68490	REGAL™ 690
68492	REGAL™ 500 SERIES
68491	REGAL™ 400 SERIES
68488	BARON™ 500 SERIES
68487	BARON™ / BARON™ 400 SERIES
68470	BARON™ 320
68491	SOVEREIGN™ XLS 90, XLS 20
68487	SIGNET™ 90, 70, 320
68470	MONARCH™ 390, 340, 320
67069	REGAL <sup>™</sup> PELLET 500
67065	REGAL™ PELLET 400





Crafted from water resistant PVC with a heavy woven 900D polyester backing. Premium covers feature mesh venting for enhanced air flow and moisture resistance as well as hook and loop closures for a superior fit. Blue accent stitching adds style to the extra reinforced seams. Molded rubber handles make the cover easy to remove.

# SELECT | EXACT FIT COVERS

ITEM	MODELS
67488	BARON™ 500 SERIES
67487	BARON™ 400 SERIES
67470	BARON™ 320
67487	SIGNET™ 90, 70, 320
67470	MONARCH™ 300 SERIES
67420	GEM™ 320
67420	PORTA-CHEF™ 320, 120
67060	REGAL™ CHARCOAL GRILL
67066	CROWN™ PELLET 500
67064	CROWN™ PELLET 400



Broil King<sup>®</sup> Select Series covers are crafted from durable and weather resistant PVC outer shell with a 500 x 300D polyester lining. These deluxe covers feature hook and loop closures, polyester handles, and the Broil King<sup>®</sup> logo screened onto the front.

#### KA5536 | PREMIUM KEG CABINET COVER

MATERIAL	900D polyester fade resistant PVC exterior with embroidered Broil King® Keg logo and blue accent stitching
DESIGN	Fits Keg 2000, 4000, 5000 with Keg cabinet



### KA5544 | SELECT KEG COVER

MATERIAL	500 x 300D PVC / Polyester cover
DESIGN	Fits Keg 2000, 4000, 5000 without shelves

#### KA5535 | PREMIUM KEG COVER

MATERIAL	900D polyester fade resistant PVC exterior with embroidered Broil King® Keg logo and blue accent stitching
DESIGN	Fits Keg 5000 and 4000 with shelves

